Gautam Buddha University
End Semester Examination Result :. May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOBSC )1 2142

Programme B.A. (Hons.) in Buddhist Studies & Civilization Semester: Vi Batch:  2022-2025
Specialization: - Programme Code: 205
8302 BS308 - BS506) ES310 BS312 TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA  Result
E E o o P P

1 222/uBs/o01 B B B+ B+ B+ 25 165 6.60 25 180 6.90 102 631 6.42 Fail

2 222/uBS/002 A B+ A A+ A 25 200 8.00 25 195 7.90 102 8i1 7.93 "Pass

3 222/uBs/003 B+ B+ A A+ B+ 25 190 7.60 25 190 7.60 102 646 6.75 Fail

4 222/UBS/004 C B B+ A C _ 25 155 6.20 25 180 6.70 102 696 6.78 Pass

Provisional Result
-1 DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2.The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill thedm:fqm eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

T Akges

/ v 2 e
Prepared by: ecked bv gp °b\ Tl dsﬁg' Pexena Dr. Vandna Singh ™~ Un it oif ,'
wraim Sin Joint L oordenato Examinalions University Coordinator Examinatigng-:#n 20 id JWS{
mber, ,\ammatlon Core Hine Gautam Buddha University Greater \\a(.vlda 201212

[AATEUTT FUGI . JUNSUIN T FEUN O Crantar Aaida 2N4249



Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025) g _ 2 I 4 4
SOBSC
Programme B.A. (Hons.) in Buddhist Studies & Civilization Semester: VI Batch:  2022-2025
Specialization: - Programme Code: 205
S TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA  Result
E E 0 o P P
o B GRADES o )
SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS Paper Type 5.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
- Marks marks Points
1 BS302 Introduction to Early Abhidhammic 5 Theory

Texts 1 0 91 100 10
2 BS304 Revival of Buddhism in India 5 Theory 2 A+ 81 90 9
3 BS306 An Introductory Outline of Buddhist 5 Theory 3 A & 80 8
Education System 4 B+ 61 70 7
S d of Buddhism i i h ° >t °0 °
4 BS310 pread of Buddhism in East Asia 5 Theory 6 c ” - .
5 BS312 Buddhist Epigraphy (Inscriptions) 5 Theory 7 40 40 4
8 F 0 39 0
9 Ab 0
10 Inc 0
£ S A 40 4

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examingagion records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfjhthe M igibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

. S, [@ %/Dr- Vandna Singh
. /o g@)‘”ﬁ University Coordinator, Ex
G Jetby: o \55\ b o!%ﬂf&ﬁ]‘jsg\gf" Saxena r. Vantina Si Gautam Buddha Univers -
B ol o) 0in I Examinations University Coordinator Bxaminations  Graater MNoida, 201312
Sber, Examinatior - Gautam Buddna Unwversity -

etrberne Beoddodiam 11 - : Greater Nrida 2n4249



Programme
1  232PBS001
2 232PBS002
3 232PBS003
4 232PBS004
5 232PBS005
6  232PBS006
7  232PBS007
8  232PBS008
9  232PBS009
10 232PBS010
11  232PBS011
12  232PBS012
13 232PBS013
14  232PBS014
15 232PBS015
16  232PBS016
17  232PBS017

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and un
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students

L)
Pre&red—by’:’

M.A (Buddhist Studies and Civilization)

Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 {(Even Semester, 2024-2025)

Specialization: -

BS602 BS604 BS606 BS608 BS610

A+
0
A+
A+
A
0
A+
A+

A+
A+

A+
A+
A+

A+
A+
A+
B+
A+

A+

A+

A+

A+ O
0 0]
A+ O
A 0
A+ O
0] 0
A+ A+
A+ O
A A+
A 0
B+ A+
A+ O
0 0]
A 0]
A+ O
A+ O
B+ A+

\S§£§E££;va§xgé>!:§§\

SOBSC

Dr. FiVerifiad by xena

Joint Coordinater Esarainations

Gautam Buddha lg_rliyg‘rsﬂty

Semester:

v

TC- TGP-

E

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

E

228
232
224
216
212
232
216
224
186
212
192
216
240
192
224
212
204

SGPA  TC-

9.50
9.67
9.33
9.00
8.83
9.67
9.00
9.33
8.17
8.83
8.00
9.00
10.00
8.00
9.33
8.83
8.50

University Coordinator Exa

(o)

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Batch:
Programme Code:

TGP-
0

218
222
218
200
210
222
215
218
184
193
180
200
230
136
207
173
167

01214/

2023-2025

YCGPA TC-

9.49
9.66
9.40
8.85
8.98
9.66
9.17
9.40
8.09
8.62
7.91
8.85
10.00
6.98
9.17
8.19
7.89

p

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

TGP-
P

328
335
338
305
336
347
321
338
275
301
258
303
358
254
324
261
286

?)

e

inations

P 4 f

VN
ity Zo
Gautam Buddha
Greater Ncida,

203
CGPA Result
9.21 . Pass
9.39 Pass
9.29 Pass
3.58 Pass
9.02 Pass
9.54 Pass
8.95 Pass
9.29 Pass
7.80 Pass
8.40 Pass
7.50 Pass
8.56 Pass
9.86 Pass
6.93 Fail
8.99 Pass
7.69 Pass
7.82 Pass

iversity examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted

do no, fukﬁllfs‘h‘eﬁnum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

e ity
'.A":jll;!i\_g

201312



Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025) gi i & ]
SOBSC ' ' g
Programme M.A (Buddhist Studies and Civilization) Semester: 1V Batch:  2023-2025
Specialization: - Programme Code: 203
BSE02 BS604 BSeDs BSE0s BSE10 TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
E E 0 0 p P

18 232PBSO18 A+ A+ A+ A+ O 24 224 933 23 196 894 37 289 3844 Pass
15 232PBS01S B+ A B+ A O 24 200 833 23 176 800 37 244 7.38 pass
20 232PBS020 B+ B B+ B+ A+ 24 180 7.50 23 139 679 37 224 6.46 Fail
21 232PBSO21 A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ 24 208 867 23 215 9.00 37 333 9,00 Pass
22 232PBS022 A+ A+ Av A+ A+ 24 216 9.00 23 207 9.00 37 285 8.43 pass
23 232PBS023 O A+ A+ 0O A+ 24 224 933 23 211 926 37 340 9.23 Pass

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2, The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and univefsity examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The resuit declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students d€hotfulfili tg minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

[/ ek a2 AT fpaelghes”
5‘13;;&*6(“3}(’\% ‘ Dr. caxena Dr. Vandna Singh E) e

i Joint Cobed) na%fngxam.nam)ns Sy

Gautam Buddna University
- 2raatar Naida . 9NA7247

Unlversity Coordinator Examind ions;; d‘«tdhl Buddhé Ulli\/cib. )
Greater Moida, 201312




Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOBSC 01214°

Programme M.A (Buddhist Studies and Civilization) Semester: IV Batch: ~ 2023-2025
Specialization: i Programme Code: 203
BS602 BS604 BS606 BSE08 BS610 TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA  Result
E E 0O O P P
— I — GRADES
SNo_ (_:OURSE CODE COURSE NAME B CREDITS Paper Type | S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum  Grade
- N Marks marks Points
1 BS602 Introduction to Tibetan Buddhism 4  Theory
2 BS604 Buddhist Art and Architecture 4 Theory 1 o a1 190 10
2 A+ 81 90 9
3 BS606 Decline and Revival of Buddhism in 4  Theory
India 3 A 71 80 8
‘ 4 B+ 61 70 7
4 BS608 Vipassana Meditation: Theory and 4  Theory ' 5 51 60 6
Practices 6 ¢ ” 50 5
5 BS610 Dissertation 8  Practical 7 40 40 4
8 F 0 39 0
9 Ab 0
| 10 Inc 0
| 11 p* 40 4

Provisional Result
-2 DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken ali due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3 In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examipation records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do no@}i\:lmm ligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

y 5 M W h '\Q WQ D!’ 1\1_..‘!»,('}-\"' : ] .
TPFEPBI'E'd- y: Cked‘gy \g‘\o ! DI‘ Pi\lﬁl’ﬁﬁed‘hv s¥Xena Dr. Vandna Sin Unwe[‘snd L,Jf)udlrdlm Er aininedl

Mornpnye o G0 ‘1"”» -

University Coordinator Examination$autam Buddha Ur.|\~ra'1¥
Joint Coordinais. txanunations y S onter Noida, 201312

i T Gautam Buddha University



