

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOBSC

012143

Prog	gramme		B.	A. (Ho	ons.) i	n Budd	lhist Studies & Civilization	Semester:	VI				Bat	ch:	20	22-20	25	
			S	pecia	lizatio	n: -						F	rogra	mme	Cod	e:	2	05
		B\$302	BS304	BS306	BS310	BS312			C- T		3PA	TC- O	TGP-	YCGPA		TGP- P	CGPA	Result
1	222/UBS/001	В	В	B+	В+	B+		2.5	5 :	165	5.60	25	180	6.90	102	631	6.42	Fail
2	222/UBS/002	Α	B+	Α	A+	Α		25	5 2	200	3.00	25	195	7.90	102	811	7.93	Pass
3	222/UBS/003	B+	B+	А	A+	B+		25	5 3	190	7.60	25	190	7.60	102	646	6.75	Fail
4	222/UBS/004	С	В	B+	Α	С		25	5 :	155	5.20	25	180	6.70	102	696	6.78	Pass

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Shecked by: 606 20 Wittram Singh Jamber, Examination Committee

Joint Coordinato Examinations
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Maida, 201342

Dr. Vandna Singh University Georginator, Examinate University Coordinator Examination Sustain Budding University Coordinator Examination Sustain Sustain Budding University Coordinator Examination Sustain Susta

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012144

SOBSC

Programme

B.A. (Hons.) in Buddhist Studies & Civilization

Semester: VI

Batch: 2022-2025

Programme Code:

205

CGPA

Specialization:

BS304 BS306 BS310 BS312

TC- TGP- SGPA TC- T E E O

TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-

Result

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDIT	rs Paper Type
1	BS302	Introduction to Early Abhidhammic Texts	5	Theory
2	BS304	Revival of Buddhism in India	5	Theory
3	BS306	An Introductory Outline of Buddhist Education System	5	Theory
4	BS310	Spread of Buddhism in East Asia	5	Theory
5	BS312	Buddhist Epigraphy (Inscriptions)	5	Theory

S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points
1	0	91	100	10
2	A+	81	90	9
3	Α	71	80	8
4	B+	61	70	7
5	В	51	60	6
6	С	41	50	5
7	Р	40	40	4
8	F	0	39	0
9	Ab			0
10	Inc			0
11	P*		40	4

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Shecked by:
Vikram Silving Residence Control Ruddle III

Joint Coulomator, Examinations
Gautam Buddna University
Greater Noida, 201312

Dr. Vandna Singh University Coordinator, Examina Gautam Buddha University Coordinator Examinations

Or. Vandna Singh University Coordinator, Examinations

Greater Noida, 201312

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012147

SOBSC

₽	r	Ω	a	ra	'n	٦r	n	e
	6	v	ч		4 I I	4.1	1 1	\sim

M.A (Buddhist Studies and Civilization)

Semester: IV

Batch:

			S	pecia	lizatio	n:	-					F	Progra	amme (Cod	e:	2	03
	-	BS602	BS604	BS606	BS608	BS610			TC-	TGP- E	SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC- p	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
1	232PB5001	A+	A+	0	A+	0			24	228	9.50	23	218	9.49	37	328	9.21	Pass
2	232PBS002	Ο	A+	A+	0	0			24	232	9.67	23	222	9.66	37	335	9.39	Pass
3	232PBS003	Α÷	A+	A+	A+	0			24	224	9.33	23	218	9.40	37	338	9.29	Pass
4	232PBS004	A+	Α	A+	Α	0			24	216	9.00	23	200	8.85	37	305	8.58	Pass
5	232PBS005	Α	Α	Α	A+	0			24	212	8.83	23	210	8.98	37	336	9.02	Pass
6	232PBS006	0	A+	A+	0	0			24	232	9.67	23	222	9.66	37	347	9.54	Pass
7	232PBS007	A+	A+	A+	A +	A+			24	216	9.00	23	215	9.17	37	321	8.95	Pass
8	232PBS008	A+	A+	A+	A+	0			24	224	9.33	23	218	9.40	37	338	9.29	Pass
9	232PBS009	Α	Α	B+	Α	A+			24	196	8.17	23	184	8.09	37	275	7.80	Pass
10	232PBS010	Α	Α	A+	Α	0			24	212	8.83	23	193	8.62	37	301	8.40	Pass
11	232PBS011	B+	Α	Α	B+	A+			24	192	8.00	23	180	7.91	37	258	7.50	Pass
12	232PBS012	Α	Α	A+	A+	0			24	216	9.00	23	200	8.85	37	303	8.56	Pass
13	232PBS013	0	О	0	0	0			24	240	10.00	23	230	10.00	37	358	9.86	Pass
14	232PBS014	B+	B+	В	Α	0			24	192	8.00	23	136	6.98	37	254	6.93	Fail
15	232PBS015	A+	A+	A +	A+	0			24	224	9.33	23	207	9.17	37	324	8.99	Pass
16	232PBS016	A+	B+	Α	Α+	0			24	212	8.83	23	173	8.19	37	261	7.69	Pass
17	232PBS017	A+	А	A+	B+	A+			24	204	8.50	23	167	7.89	37	286	7.82	Pass

Provisional Result

Gautam Buddha University

Greater Noida, 201312

University Coordinator Examinations

^{=:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the ranimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOBSC

012148

Programme		M.A (Buddhist Studies and Civilization)						Semester: IV					Batch:			23-20		
			S	Specia	lizatio	n: -						F	^o rogra	amme	Cod	le:	2	203
		BS602	BS604	BS606	BS608	BS610				TGP- E	SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC- P		CGPA	Result
18	232PBS018	A+	A+	A+	Α+	0		2	:4	224	9.33	23	196	8.94	37	289	8.44	Pass
19	232PBS019	B+	Α	B+	Α	0		2	4	200	8.33	23	176	8.00	37	244	7.38	Pass
20	232PBS020	B+	В	B+	B+	A+		2	4	180	7.50	23	139	6.79	37	224	6.46	Fail
21	232PBS021	A+	B+	A+	A +	A+		2	4	208	8.67	23	215	9.00	37	333	9.00	Pass
22	232PBS022	A+	Α÷	A+	A+	A+		2	4	216	9.00	23	207	9.00	37	285	8.43	Pass
23	232PBS023	0	A+	A+	0	Α+		2	4	224	9.33	23	211	9.26	37	340	9.23	Pass

Provisional Result

- -: DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do the candidate will stand cancelled.

Gautam Buddha University Granfor Noida 201312

Dr. Vandna Singh

University Coordinator Examinations Gautam Buddha University

Greater Noida, 201312



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOBSC

012144

Programme

M.A (Buddhist Studies and Civilization)

Semester: IV

Batch:

2023-2025

Specialization:

Programme Code:

203

CGPA

BS604 BS606 BS608 BS610

Dissertation

E E

0

TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-

Result

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDITS Paper Type
1	BS602	Introduction to Tibetan Buddhism	4 Theory
2	BS604	Buddhist Art and Architecture	4 Theory
3	BS606	Decline and Revival of Buddhism in India	4 Theory
4	BS608	Vipassanā Meditation: Theory and Practices	4 Theory

ADES				
S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points
1	0	91	100	10
2	A+	81	90	9
3	Α	71	80	8
4	B+	61	70	7
5	В	51	60	6
6	С	41	50	5
7	Р	40	40	4
8	F	0	39	0
9	Ab			0
10	Inc			0
11	P*		40	4

Provisional Result

BS610

Practical

Dr P**Verified** by axena Joint Coordinator Examinations Gautam Buddha University

University Coordinator Examination Sautam Buddha University

Greater Noida, 201312

[:] DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfil he minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.